Gruppe A

TV Frbrg-Herdern |
TV Frbrg-Herdern |
TV Frbrg-Herdern Il

TV Zell-Weierbach

TSV Riftissen Il

TV Frbrg-Herdern Il
TSV Wuchzenhofen
TV Frbrg-Herdern |

TV Frbrg-Herdern Il
TV Zell-Weierbach

TV Frbrg-Herdern |

TV Frbrg-Herdern Il
TV Zell-Weierbach

TV Frbrg-Herdern |

TSV Wuchzenhofen

Gruppe B

TSV RiRtissen |

VL Waiblingen M30
TV Oberschopfheim
SV Kehlen

TV Oberschopfheim
TSV Riftissen |

TV Oberschopfheim
TSV Riftissen |

TV Oberschopfheim
SV Kehlen

Rundenspiele BTB und STB 2019/20

10. November 2019 in Waiblingen

Ergebnisse und Tabelle

TV Frbrg-Herdern I
TV Zell-Weierbach
TV Zell-Weierbach

TSV Wuchzenhofen
TV Edingen Frauen
TSV RiBtissen Il
TV Edingen Frauen
TSV Wuchzenhofen
TV Edingen Frauen
TSV RiBtissen Il
TSV Riltissen Il
TSV Wuchzenhofen
TV Edingen Frauen
TV Edingen Frauen
TSV RilStissen Il

TV Frbrg-Herdern |

TSV Wuchzenhofen
TV Zell-Weierbach

TV Edingen Frauen
TSV RiBtissen Il

TV Frbrg-Herdern Il

SV Kehlen

SV Weiler M40

TSV RiBtissen |

SV Weiler M40

SV Kehlen

VL Waiblingen M30
VL Waiblingen M30
SV Weiler M40

SV Weiler M40

VL Waiblingen M30

SV Kehlen

TV Oberschopfheim
SV Weiler M40

TSV RiRtissen |

VL Waiblingen M30

46
37
29

35
30
32
36
39
27
37
46
23
29
35
35
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31
28
38
38
30
31
40
31
37
40
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21
34
40

33
41
35
32
25
35
31
32
36
31
28
31
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31
38
28
30
32
30
27
32
37
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Gruppe C

VfL Waiblingen M50
SV Weiler M50

VL Waiblingen M50
TV Reichelsdorf
MTV Minchen

VL Waiblingen M50
TV Reichelsdorf

VL Waiblingen M50
SV Weiler M50

TV Reichelsdorf

Platz 16

TV Frbrg-Herdern Il

Kreuzspiele

TV Edingen Manner
TSV Riftissen |

TSV RiRtissen Il

TV Frbrg-Herdern |
SV Kehlen

TSV Wuchzenhofen
SV Weiler M50

Platzierungsspiele

VL Waiblingen M30
TV Edingen Frauen
TV Edingen Manner
TSV Wuchzenhofen
SV Weiler M40

TV Frbrg-Herdern |
TV Oberschopfheim

Gesamtwertung
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TV Oberschopfheim
SV Kehlen

TV Frbrg-Herdern |
VL Waiblingen M50
SV Weiler M40

SV Weiler M50

TV Zell-Weierbach
TSV Wuchzenhofen

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

TV Reichelsdorf
MTV Miinchen

TV Edingen Manner
SV Weiler M50

TV Edingen Manner
SV Weiler M50

TV Edingen Manner
MTV Miinchen

TV Edingen Manner
MTV Miinchen

VL Waiblingen M50
SV Weiler M50

TV Edingen Manner
TV Reichelsdorf
MTV Miinchen

MTV Miinchen

TV Edingen Frauen
TV Reichelsdorf

VL Waiblingen M30
TV Oberschopfheim
VL Waiblingen M50
SV Weiler M40

TV Zell-Weierbach

MTV Miinchen

TV Reichelsdorf

TSV Rildtissen |

TV Zell-Weierbach
SV Weiler M50

VL Waiblingen M50
SV Kehlen

TSV RiBtissen |

TV Edingen Manner
TV Reichelsdorf

TV Edingen Frauen
VL Waiblingen M30
MTV Miinchen

TSV RiBtissen Il

TV Frbrg-Herdern Il

32
36
30
24
28
34
28
42
38
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24

35
26

24
31
34
29
35

34
24
26
32
39
32
33

21
29
24
33
35
30
28
20
32
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31

34
21

38
36
24
37
34

22
28
29
35
31
30
29




